B
Vypracoval
Created
Kontroloval
Inspected
Schválil
Approved
Klasifikace

S - STANDARD GASES
VTLA X X XX XXXX 0000 XXXX 0000
ORDERING INFORMATION
LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F  - NPT1/4" FEMALE
M06B - COMPRESSION FITTING  6MM BRASS
M08B - COMPRESSION FITTING  8MM BRASS
M10B - COMPRESSION FITTING  10MM BRASS
M12B - COMPRESSION FITTING  12MM BRASS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING  6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING  8MM SS
M10S - COMPRESSION FITTING  10MM SS
M12S - COMPRESSION FITTING  12MM SS
IX4B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" BRASS
IX6B - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" BRASS
IX8B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" BRASS
IX4S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" SS
IX6S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" SS
IX8S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" SS
PORT 5
PORT 7
PORTING CODE:
R - RIGHT INLET
SEE THE LIST OF
CONNECTIONS
0000 - WITHOUT
PORT 3
0000 - WITHOUT
PORT 1
SEE THE LIST OF
CONNECTIONS
PORT 1
PORT 5
7
9
~
BOTTOM VIEW
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
MATERIAL: BRASS CuZn39Pb3
SEAL: PCTFE
ALL PORTS WITH THREAD NPT1/4"F
INLET PRESSURE: MAX. 300BAR (BASIC VALVE)
STAINLESS STEEL FITTINGS MAX. 300BAR
BRASS FITTINGS MAX. 130BAR
*GAS TYPE:
DEFINED BY PRODUCT LINE AND TYPE
(CHECK APPROVED GAS TYPE IN DATASHEET)
PORTING GUIDE
04 18.06.2019
CHANGE OF ORDER CODE / ZMĚNA OBJ.KÓDU
ECO-04651 L. ONDRACEK
03 11.10.2018
revision of embryos of valves in the Vault/ revize embryí ventilů ve Valtu
ECO-04203
Novotný P
Index Datum
Popis / Description
Č. změny / No.of change Autor
1
9
15
2 x M6
6,5MM DEEP
50